
We are sure you’ve turned to
a box of desserts or gobbled down

a whole cake on a “bad day”
just so could you feel like there’s

still hope left in the world! 

We know exactly how it feels, and
nothing can give you more pleasure
than eating your favourite dessert

at your favourite place, Retreat.

Pick and savour Retreat desserts,
served fresh from our bakery.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE

RED VELVET

PISTACHIO

OREO CHEESE

LEMON CURD

`199

CAKE SLICES

`199

`199

`199

`199

CUPCAKES
(BLUEBERRY / CHOCOLATE / VANILLA)
 
DOUGH-NUT

CHOCOLATE PRALINE

APPLE PIE

CHOCOLATE PIE

`149

MINI CAKES

`149

`149

`149

`149

RED VELVET CAKE

CHOCOLATE ALMOND CAKE

RAINBOW CHEESE CAKE

BLACK FOREST CAKE

FRESH FRUIT CAKE

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE

HAZELNUT CHEESE CAKE

`600

CAKES

`600

`600

`600

`600

`600

`600

GULAB JAMUN MOUSSE

HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE

TRIO OF CREAM BRULEE
WITH ALMOND BISCOTTI

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLL
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE ANGOORI
RASMALAI

BAKLAVA SLICE WITH
CHEERY CREAM

`249

SPECIALS

`249

`299

`299

`299

`299

ABOUT retreat BAKERY MENU
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