

MENU

We are sure you've turned to a box of desserts or gobbled down a whole cake on a "bad day" just so could you feel like there's still hope left in the world!

We know exactly how it feels, and nothing can give you more pleasure than eating your favourite dessert at your favourite place, Retreat.

Pick and savour Retreat desserts, served fresh from our bakery.



- CAKE SLICES

CHOCOLATE FUDGE	₹ 199
RED VELVET	₹199
PISTACHIO	₹ 199
OREO CHEESE	₹ 199
	₹199

MINI CAKES

CUPCAKES (BLUEBERRY/CHOCOLATE/VANILLA)	₹149
DOUGH-NUT	₹149
CHOCOLATE PRALINE	₹149
	₹149
	₹149

CAKES :

	₹600
	₹600
	₹600
BLACK FOREST CAKE	₹600
	₹ 600
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE	₹600
HAZELNUT CHEESE CAKE	₹600

SPECIALS =

GULAB JAMUN MOUSSE	₹249
HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	:::₹249
TRIO OF CREAM BRULEE WITH ALMOND BISCOTTI	₹299
CLASSIC CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLL WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	₹ 299
CHOCOLATE ANGOORI RASMALAI	:::::: ₹ 299
BAKLAVA SLICE WITH CHEERY CREAM	₹299

DRINK & DINE

BAKERY

FORTUNE HEIGHTS, 8TH FLOOR, SUBHASH MARG, C SCHEME, ASHOK NAGAR, JAIPUR | +91- 76100 02227

